YMCA National Meets HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 10:04 AM 7/27/2011 Page 1
2011 YMCA National Long Course Championship
July 25 - Juy 29, 2011
Meet Program - Time Trials Wednesday

. . Heat 6 of 7 Finals Heat 4 of 8 Finals
#321 Women 100 L.C Meter Butterfly Time Trial 1 Courtney Corley 17 3689 1:10.72 1 Travis Burke 16 5967 1:07.00
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time | 5 jjison Kirkby 16 5967 1:10.66 | 2 Duncan Mahnken 17 6753 1:06.52
Hei"t Lof7 Finals 3 Emma Kohlenstein 153919 1:10.53 3 Randy Chen 16 4549 1:06.50
5 4 Katie Cullinan 16 3791 1:10.49 4 Zach Kidd 157015 1:06.19
3 Jessica Steponick 13 4915 1:16.64 5 Morgan Tz?c1k 13 4626 1:10.38 5 Dennis Popov 16 3786 1:06.07
4 Bailey Bonnett 12 5923 1:15.19 6 Ally Warnimont 14 4626 1:10.46 6 Joey Faller 15 2637 1:06.19
5 Casey Koenig 13 3729 1:14.82 7 Jenna Egan 15 0989 1:10.52 7 Matt Kendall 18 3919 1:06.48
6 Maurcen Ryan 16 3967 111500 8 Kelly Miller 17 5938 1:10.59 8 Ray Chen 17 0976 1:06.51
7 Nina Oryshkewych 13 4915 1:15.81 9 Alden Bauman 15 2583 1:10.67 9 John Stelmack 15 6135 1:06.84
8 Savannah Jackson 16 4626 1:16.90 10 Alex George 16 5025 1:10.77 10 Dylan Powers 14 1743 1:07.04
9 Heat 7 of 7 _ Finals Heat 5of 8 Finals
1 Stephanie Ross 16 3689 1:10.03 1 Sam Maquet 13 3885 1:06.02
10 2 Bridget Nucum 17 3689 1:09.89 2 Sebastian Lopez 14 3885 1:06.01
Heat 2of7 Finals 3 Marie Chamberlain 152721 1:09.57 3 Joseph Buderwitz 16 1033 1:06.00
1 Eleonora Mazzetti 17 4256 1:14.16 .
2 Tara O'Prey 16 5781 1:14.00 4 McKenzu*i Stevens 15 4625 1:09.34 4 Alexander Tenner 15 3863 1:05.78
3 Sarah Barrett 16 3586 1:13.42 5 HaPnah Llpvs . 15 6135 1:07.42 5 Ryan De]?erry 17 4480 1:05.66
4 Meredith Whisenhunt 14 6135 1:13.16 6 Julianne Phl}llps 18 6753 1:08.08 6 Sam LaRiviere 17 2549 1:05.74
5 Leah Bolin 16 7155 1:13.01 7 Delz?ney Smith 15 4805 1:09.43 7 TI}omas Orr 17 6088 1:05.78
6 Emma Whitney 13 2901 1:13.09 8 Melissa than 14 6135 1:09.81 8 Nick Lafky 16 1033 1:06.00
7 Caitlin Coughlin 15 5566 1:13.41 9 Carfi Wethington 15 4817 1:10.00 9 Roy An . 15 3885 1:06.02
8 Cristina Storin 15 7033 1:13.68 10 Katie Kruspe 15 4805 1:10.31 10 Logan Am(‘>d10 16 3791 1:06.03
9 Olivia Gregson 153017 1:14.00 | #322 Men 100 LC Meter Butterfly Time Trial Heftheﬁf gogl';‘;:fl 16 1087 1:05.55
10 Leslie Tom‘:s 14 4915 1:14.57 Lane Name : Age Team Seed Time 2 Anirwin Sridhar 13 4598 1:05.41
Hef‘ Al3is"0fn7D;g;3'S 163017 L 12.60 Hef‘ 1of8 Finals 3 Matthew Zebrowski 15 3883 1:05.10
2 Jamie Wild 16 6753 1:12.42 2 4 Frank Dc?llo Buono 15 5985 1:04.82
3 Katherine LA Cava 17 3786 1:12.40 3 5 MattGuido 16 3741 1:04.81
4 Tessa Slocomb 12 1105 1:12.22 4 Christian Berg 15 0983 1:10.33 6 Daniel Drozdzewicz 16 3685 1:04.81
5 Virginia Summer 17 6088 1:12.06 5 Patrick Olivier 14 4915 1:10.19 7 Grant Wethington 154817 lfOS 00
6 Stephanie Moriarty 15 1025 1:12.09 6 Basil Mokhallalati 15 5966 1:10.23 2 Ei‘:;iﬁ?olir 1‘7* 2;?; 1182 ‘ig
7 Mandi Sosnowski 17 5025 1:12.26 7 . . o
8 Emma Buckridge 14 0983 1:12.41 8 10 Wilson Hicks 176135 1:05.64
9 Rachel Samuelson 15 4510 1:12.49 9 Heftlazl ‘]’DfigonF_/';‘f;zrson 153765 10476
Hlo Tilerfi‘ethensl"“ 144598 11277 Hlo rofs Fiml 2 Andrew Delahunty 15 6135 1:04.54
eat 4 o inals eat 2 ol inals .
1 Nneka Pilgrim 13 3795 1:12.00 1 Quentin Cody 13 5966 1:10.10 i i‘::;:s?sey i; ggg? ifgj‘gg
2 Palmer Benson 16 4625 1:11.92 2 Sebastian Piekarski 15 1635 1:09.99 o
3 Michelle Case 15 6152 1:11.56 3 Cole Wisecarver 15 1341 1:09.50 5 Manuel Barragan 151193 1:04.22
4 Lauren Farrell 18 3741 1:11.51 4 Gregory Levine 15 3586 1:08.89 6 Garrett Procunier 17:3017 1f04‘25
5 Kelsey McEvoy 16 1033 1:11.50 5 Dean Shaftitz 14 3883 1:08.68 ; Jcot:;l"gz;ffey“ i :zzg 1183"5‘(7)
6 Olivia Wilson 15 4805 1:11.51 6 Jay Achuff 15 5967 1:08.77 ) _ ol
7 Kira Page 12 1033 1:11.52 7 Jordan Shollenberger 15 1341 1:09.06 9 Erik Saberski 16 0976 1:04.60
8 Channing Nolan 16 5839 1:11.57 8 Brenden Yoo 14 5967 1:09.67 | 10 Robert Armentrout 174600 1:04.79
9 Kathleen Zintsmaster 18 3017 1:12.00 9 Maks Grover 16 2517 1:10.10 | Heat 8of8 Finals
1 Chandler Brown 15 6135 1:04.20
HlotMs"rgfa;‘ RF“_“kl 16 3863 1:12.02 Hlot vors Final 2 Austin Eiler 15 7155 1:04.00
mn 1mn . . .
ef Dan(; Drage ” 15 5219 1:11.27 ef Zacﬁ Casazz: ’ 17 4626 1:08.00 3 Vincent Dinapoli 17:1285 1:02.40
2 Callie Phillips 17 2769 L:11.21 2 Patrick Wood 15 3031 1:07.73 4 Ian Delahunty 17:6135 59.68
3 Maria Russo 14 3741 1:11.00 3 Luke Jeton 16 2549 1:07.55 3 Scott Romanko 17:5839 57.09
4 Adriana Cannon 16 5219 1:10.94 4 Michael Brooks 18 3689 1:07.30 6 Philip Kang 16 3729 59.53
5 Annmarie Picinich 13 3885 1:10.87 5 Matthew Rolleston 16 4115 1:07.08 7 Nathan Holm 191767 1:02.33
6 Anna Pettus 13 6152 1:10.89 6 Gregory Buckley 14 5985 1:07.17 2 g‘::\l;agﬂ(l) Brien 12 Z?g i:gji;
7 Emma Siegel 15 4817 1:11.00 7 Steven McKee 16 0983 1:07.42 . e
8 Emily Rezac 14 4598 1:11.02 8 Ryan Bachur 18 2853 1:07.67 | 10 Taylor Hill 18 4625 1:04.20
9 Caitlyn Blake 14 1105 1:11.24 9 Chris Asgian 15 4805 1:07.90
10 Morgan Keiner 15 5065 1:11.34 10 Michael Williams 15 4480 1:08.49
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#323 Women 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Time Trial

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of3 Finals
1
2
3
4 Savannah Rice 16 5065 3:08.55
5 Christina Tascione 16 5985 3:06.11
6 Melissa Rose 14 1635 3:06.90
7 Brianna Tang 12 3786 3:11.17
8
9
10
Heat 2 of 3 Finals
1 Sara Liang 13 5025 3:05.75
2 Leeanna Cass 14 3863 3:04.85
3 Bridget Horton 12 3885 3:03.40
4 Hannah Bruzzio 15 3741 3:03.18
5 Kimberly Chiu 18 3765 3:00.18
6 Ashley Atherton 18 3919 3:02.48
7 Lauren Boos 13 3885 3:03.33
8 Katlyn Curnes 157031 3:04.06
9 Dulani Kankanamge 12 3786 3:05.41
10 Kelsey Tonery 17 3786 3:05.92
Heat 3 of 3 Finals
1 Emma Gawronski 15 0976 2:59.18
2 Randi Katz 17 2769 2:58.79
3 Lindsay Partin 15 2721 2:58.39
4 Alison Barahona 15 5695 2:52.67
5 Savanna Faulconer 13 6135 2:50.10
6 Basira Knight 15 4598 2:52.35
7 Ashley Corley 15 3689 2:58.07
8 Cecelia McEachern 16 2517 2:58.77
9 Elise Duwell 17 7155 2:59.11
10 Liz Mooney 18 6135 2:59.81
#324 Men 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Time Trial
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of3 Finals
1
2
3 Benjamin Lewis 16 5985 2:58.70
4 Oscar lke 14 0951 2:55.79
5 Scott McLaughlin 17 4077 2:54.61
6 Mark Steffl 16 5966 2:54.88
7 Ken Richardson 16 5967 2:57.81
8 John Alford 16 0012 3:03.34
9
10
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Meet Program - Time Trials Wednesday

Heat 2 of 3 Finals

1

O 00 1 N L AW

10

Christopher Rutter
Stefan Roeseler
Jonathan Glavich
Brian Bendel
Thomas King
John Slavens
Henry Hollinshead
Alex Naglich
Stephen O'Donnell
Zack Soliman

Heat 3 of 3 Finals

1

O 00 1 N L AW

10

Dylan Sali

Sam Freedberg
Ryan Henrici
Blake Ruddock
Brendan Day
Connor O'Prey
Dylan Moyer
Edward Kim
Jimmy Koloseike
Michael Eaton

13 4827
15 1627
13 4598
18 5023
16 6753
15 6152
13 4598
17 5695
15 6753
15 1193

16 3919
15 4510
18 5967
16 1033
17 2901
17 5781
14 1767
16 3729
14 5025
15 7031

2:51.28
2:50.97
2:49.74
2:49.08
2:48.69
2:49.00
2:49.09
2:49.99
2:51.02
2:54.13

2:48.00
2:47.27
2:44.48
2:42.60
2:07.84
2:36.00
2:43.29
2:45.64
2:47.71
2:48.25

#325 Women 200 L.C Meter Freestyle Time Trial

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of 6 Finals
1
2
3 Katherine LA Cava 17 3786 2:29.30
4 Ellie LeBuhn 17 4827 2:27.97
5 Olivia Graham 17 3791 2:25.91
6 Lisa Mazukewicz 16 3765 2:27.87
7 Sophia Galounis 17 1785 2:28.09
8 Lauren Keating 17 6753 2:03.93Y]
9
10
Heat 2 of 6 Finals
1 Jessica Schmidt 14 3786 2:25.57
2 Samantha Merta 15 4579 2:25.17
3 Sara Barlok 14 0976 2:24.51
4 Maura McManus 12 5985 2:23.76
5 Rebecca Eckblad 14 3017 2:22.00
6 Jenna Rowbotham 17 2901 2:23.17
7 Bailey Folmar 16 4625 2:24.16
8 Tara Gidaszewski 17 1743 2:24.86
9 Dominique Montoya 17 5781 2:25.49
10 Taylor Shelley 17 1089 2:25.75
Heat 3 of 6 Finals
1 Maggie Lomasney 16 1556 2:21.70
2 Meghan Lavelle 15 1627 2:20.98
3 Caitlyn Bach 15 3729 2:20.78
4 Christina OU 13 0951 2:20.44
5 Siobhan Goodman 17 3885 2:20.22
6 Alicia Diaz 13 5985 2:20.26
7 Nicole Salzano 15 3885 2:20.75
8 Sarah Gibbons 17 4827 2:20.87
9 Maria Zambito 16 1341 2:21.00
10 Alexis Alvarez 14 0951 2:21.80

Heat 4 of 6 Finals

1

O 00 1 N L AW

10

Teri Faller
Megan Monahan
Kelly Cutter
Alexis Kapostasy
Kendall Kirsteier
Emily Lake
Katherine Redden
Haley Shaw
Jordan Jacobson
Maeve Awiszus

Heat 5of 6 Finals

1

O 00 1 N L AW N

10

Courtney Regan
Alyssa Schaefer
Lauren Doerrman
Kelly Czochanski
Rachel Ponti
Janie Kennedy
Lauren Boos
Rachel Grove
Katie Mulcahy
Maddy Radwan

Heat 6 of 6 Finals

1

O 00 1 N LA WN

—_
(=]

Corinne Capodanno
Haylee Knight
Samma Regan
Lindsay Temple
Sarah Freeman
Emily Thomesen
Meghan Randle
Angie Healy
Maddy Coffey
Rachel Resch

18 2637
15 4817
17 4805
14 4817
17 5695
17 3863
13 4817
16 3017
16 2901
15 2637

14 1033
18 3885
17 5908
14 3885
17 4579
17 4579
13 3885
18 5025
13 3689
16 4598

17 1089
13 2854
17 3791
15 3919
14 1193
18 0983
15 1341
16 4600
16 1627
13 7155

2:20.19
2:20.00
2:20.00
2:20.00
2:19.79
2:19.85
2:20.00
2:20.00
2:20.12
2:20.19

2:19.00
2:18.56
2:18.27
2:18.11
2:18.00
2:18.00
2:18.13
2:18.40
2:18.57
2:19.50

2:17.97
2:17.58
2:17.51
2:15.49
2:14.68
2:14.85
2:17.50
2:17.55
2:17.59
2:17.99

#326 Men 200 L.C Meter Freestyle Time Trial

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of 6 Finals
1 Tyler Kauth 13 3883 2:20.20
2 Elliot Chun 15 3586 2:19.35
3 Dan McGrath 15 5781 2:18.00
4 Evan Hackett 18 3765 2:17.55
5 Dougan McGrath 17 5781 2:15.86
6 Parker Boutwell 15 4626 2:15.94
7 Liam Tully 18 3791 2:17.56
8 Caleb Treadwell 14 4077 2:19.33
9 Jeremy Zak 17 3791 2:19.43
10
Heat 2of 6 Finals
1 Jonathan Ericksen 14 4817 2:15.00
2 Ricky Lessard 18 0983 2:14.71
3 Christopher Curtin 17 0983 2:14.10
4 Joseph Colasurdo 18 3863 2:13.59
5 Brett Lambert 15 5966 2:13.23
6 Kyle Weston 15 1105 2:13.32
7 Andrew Jackson 15 6753 2:13.91
8 Jonathon Pins 156712 2:14.33
9 Zachary Hannon 16 0983 2:14.89
10 Eric Voigtlander 17 3863 2:15.06
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Heat 3 (#326 Men 200 LC Meter Freestyle Time Tri; Heat 2 of 2 Finals
1 Jay Lessard 16 0983 2:12.85 1 Christiana Cornea 13 4598 1:05.78
2 Brendan Smalec 17 0976 2:11.62 2 Savannah Rubocki 14 1785 1:05.17
3 Garrett Spake 17 4625 2:11.38 3 Nollaig Noll 15 5657 1:05.00
4 David Glenn 16 4579 2:11.00 4 Lexie Kostelnik 12 5923 1:03.90
5 Matt Leenhouts 15 5908 2:10.81 5 Grace Baird 16 4626 1:02.78
6 Keon Songui-Samuel 16 2854 2:10.96 6 Sara Beers 16 3863 1:03.74
7 Kevin Hong 17 3919 2:11.34 7 Eleonora Mazzetti 17 4256 1:04.11
8 Matt Slabe 13 5025 2:11.50 8 Katie Matakas 17 5966 1:05.10
9 Jared Redding 17 6712 2:12.00 9 Jordan Sawyer 15 1105 1:05.26
10 Chris Gardner 16 1087 2:13.00 10 Jaclyn Andrews 17 2601 1:05.99
Hef tT? ]gfvgr Finals 16 6753 2:10.60 #328 Men 100 LC Meter Freestyle Time Trial
2 Marshall Williams 14 6135 2:10.41 ;“Ia“f lNaf“;e — Age Team  Seed Time
3 Brandon Sweezer 15 6152 2:10.05 ei" Natﬁan Mil'l';‘i‘kf) 145657 1:01.99
4 Bryan Kimutis 16 4817 2:10.00 2 Joseph Mercurio 16 4256 1:01.39
> Hevin Na 150976 20981 3 Dennis Popov 16 3786 1:00.99
6 Chrl.stopher Tucker 14 3883 2:0990 4 Noah Medwin 14 4626 50.86
7 Kevin Menke 16 5023 2:10A00 5 Daniel Peng 15 5647 50.60
8 Kyle Bumett 173791 21019 6 Christian Berardo 16 3741 59.62
9 Matthew.Kazanowsky 14 3863 2:1059 7 Seth Abraham 17 5923 1:00.67
HLZF:Z? g“;f:;als 17:5908 2:1069 8 Justin Dinenberg 16 5966 1:01.10
I John Paul Zimeosky 15 5923 2:09.78 9 Zack Hailer 165657 1:01.50
2 Anthony Musto 16 3741 2:00.44 Hlot ref2 Fiml
eal ol inals
3 Luke Cron 16 5023 2:09.00 1 Kyle Weston 151105 59.28
4 Mavalstler 153729 2:08A86 2 David Woods 18 5985 53.89
5 Harrison Rodts 16 2861 2:08A65 3 Matt LaBombard 152901 58.49
6 Kyle Surette 17:3919 2108‘74 4 Nicholas Yodonis 16 3863 57.98
7 Daniel Krentsa 151033 2:09.00 S Tristan Sanders 151193 56.22
8 Ada.m Tuchscherer 15 7155 2:09A11 6 Matt Gullickson 15 1627 57.90
9 Chris Healy 16 4626 2109‘58 7 David Hunter 17 2637 57.99
Hle(;tMﬁat(:?ZW gﬁ:;;‘g 155023 2:09.80 8 Jordan Metz 17 5549 58.74
I Jacob Lescault 16 6682 2:08.09 9 Matthew Rines 17:5549 3901
2 Tyler Gimple 16 6682 2:07.84 10 Andrew Eigner 14 0976 59.51
3 Dylon Johnson 17 4480 2:06.66
4 Kyle Kemp 16 6135 2:02.84
5 Benjamin Creekmore 15 1089 1:59.53
6 Stephen Hollinshead 15 4598 1:59.99
7 Garrett Hoce 15 4480 2:04.98
8 Kevin George 14 5025 2:06.99
9 David Sweezer 13 6152 2:07.85
10 Bob Klemm 14 7155 2:08.50

#327 Women 100 LC Meter Freestyle Time Trial
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of2 Finals
1

2 Kathleen Kilfeather 14 3863 1:08.93
3 Peyton Haefner 14 5966 1:08.48
4 Sarah Fergus 13 1743 1:08.05
5 Stephanie Stoops 13 4817 1:07.00
6 Caitlin Manthe 15 5966 1:07.40
7 Emma Werkiser 16 5985 1:08.08
8 Ashley Teller 15 6753 1:08.50
9 Cameron Brandt 17 1556 1:09.62




